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
of $660. Those fees are paid even if the resort isn’t used that year. Chances are a person can get 
a comparable vacation elsewhere for a lower cost - especially with the abundance of vacation 
property rentals available from traditional hotels as well as sites such as Airbnb.

A timeshare is not like a traditional real estate investment. According to Investopedia, it is an 
illiquid asset that is likely to lose value over time. Those who decide to sell their timeshares often 
find they must do so at a deep discount. Furthermore, those who sell a timeshare at a loss may find 
the Internal Revenue Service doesn’t let them claim a capital loss, which is often the case with 
other investments and property.

To make timeshares work, individuals can opt to buy used, which is often at a fraction of the cost 
offered new by resort developers. Also, realize that a timeshare is a lifestyle purchase, not exactly 
a real estate investment. Timeshares are not a way to turn a profit. Try to purchase in desirable 
locations as well. Doing so increases the likelihood of resale in the future. n

MORRISON REALTY
132 N. Main St., Albion • 585-589-5574 • 1-800-675-1405 A HUD Broker 
www.morrisonrealty.com • See your listing on www.homesteadnet.com

JIM THEODORAKOS, Owner/Broker 
since 1980. A graduate of Cornell 
University, Jim is eager to help you 
with buying or selling your home. 
Call Jim at 585-615-0800.

DICK TAYLOR, Orleans County 
resident since 1969. Farmer and 
small-business owner. Dedicated to 
prompt, courteous and honest client 
service.

BRUCE GOOD, Agent since 
1986. Available to assist 
you in all your real estate 
needs.  A proud service 
veteran.

JUDITH KOEHLER, Broker 
Associate. Reliable, 
knowledgeable, with 20+ 
years in the business.

R1057958: ALBION • $49,900 • Many business possibilities 
here! • 3-story bldg. w/ original Medina sandstone • presently 
used as a hair salon • attached, but separate storefront was 
used as a restaurant • each unit has separate utilities • 2nd 
story is wide open • also a 3rd floor • owner willing to sell 
some equipment • 2 tanning booths • hair salon: 1100 sq. 
ft. of usable space • 2nd unit has approx. 600 sq. ft. • Call 
Jim at 615-0800

R1108937: • PRICE REDUCED TO $265,000 • ALBION 
• Prime multi-use, 2-story commercial bldg. on 
Main St. • 1st floor contains physical fitness center 
and barber shop • 2nd story completely renovated & 
remodeled from previous apts. (up to 10 units) • 180-
1300 sq. ft. depending on configuration • all gym equip. 
included in sale • Call Dick @ 314-7297 for details.

R1083957: ALBION • NOW $69,900! • HISTORICAL 
DOWNTOWN BUILDING! • Was used as office space, 
but can be converted into home, restaurant, or antique 
shop. Bring your ideas and dreams! • complete tear-
off roof within last 3 years • over 4400 sq. ft. • full 
basement • across from Courthouse Square • HUGE 
PRICE REDUCTION!

R1145552: WATERPORT • NOW $129,900 • Well-
maintained, 2-story, year-round home just a 
stone's throw from Lake Alice • 3 bdrms, 1.5 baths 
• lg. living room w/ vaulted ceiling • formal din. room 
open to kitchen • comfortable family room • 1st-fl 
laundry • 1-car det. garage • partially fenced yard 
•  A very comfortable home! • PRICE REDUCED!

R1141859: ALBION • NOW $21,900 • 
Well-maintained mobile home • 4 bdrms, 
2 full baths • 2-yr-old furnace • 5-yr-old 
hot-water tank • most appliances stay •  
owner relocating • PRICE REDUCED!

R1160418: ALBION • $54,900 • Home needs 
TLC • mostly decorating is in order • 3 bdrms, 
1.5 baths • big items needed: new roof, new 
boiler unit for hot water • public water needs 
to be connected • det. pole barn over 1200 sq. 
ft. (needs attention also) • PRICE REDUCED!

D1166652: BARRE • $249,000! • A beautiful log 
home on hill with a stunning view! • 3/4 bedrooms, 
2 full bath • vaulted ceilings • living room with sliding 
glass door to deck • ceramic title foyer • partially 
finished basement w/ gas stove • heated floors • 
2-story garage w/ one-bdrm. apt. 

NEW LISTING

R1157611: SHELBY • $139,900 • Quiet 
country setting • 3 bdrms, 1.5 baths • lg. liv. 
room w/ woodstove & lg. bay window • lower 
level w/ lg. fam. room & stone fireplace • lg. 
laundry/utility room • horseshoe driveway • 
2-car att. garage • Call Jim at 615-0800

R1144365: ALBION AREA • $46,900 • 13.4 acres 
of hunting land • located approx. 1,000 ft. off 
the east side of Rt. 98 (Rt. 98 is Quaker Hill Rd.) • 
access to this property is a deeded "right of way" 
from road • A ton of deer & wild turkeys just waiting 
for you to "visit!" • truly a hunting paradise

$249,000
R1140011: ALBION VILLAGE • PRICE REDUCED! 
NOW $87,900 • 2-story Colonial w/ 1608 sq. ft. 
of living space! • 3 bdrms, 1 full bath • formal 
dining room • eat-in kitchen • some hardwood 
flooring • new thermo replacement windows • 
vinyl siding • nicely maintained • NEW PRICE!

R1094801: • (MURRAY) HOLLEY • NOW $113,900 • Nice 
family home on large lot • 3 bedrooms, 1 full bath • 
vinyl siding, Thermopane replacement windows, 1-year-old 
roof • lg. covered front porch • 1st-floor laundry • formal 
dining room • eat-in kitchen • 20'x28' det. 2-story barn • 
public water, updated septic 8 years • comfortable home on 
almost acre lot. • PRICE REDUCED!

R1140495: ALBION • NOW $219,900! • WELL KEPT 
HOME ON 5 ACRES QUIET COUNTRY SETTING • 3 
bedrooms, 2 full bath •Updated kitchen w/ granite 
counter tops • 7 yr. old furnace 1 yr. old hot water 
tank • hardwood flooring • large deck and gazebo out 
looking large backyard • central air • public water • 
lovely - loaded • $25,000 REDUCTION!

Sat., Jan. 12, 1-3 p.m.
15011 Marsh Creek Rd., 

Carlton

Carlton- You cannot build a brand new 
house for this price!This property is only 
6 years old!Only lived in for 4 years!One 
story spacious floor plan,high ceilings,1st 
floor laundry,3 bedrooms,2 full 
baths,closet space galore,stainless steel 
kitchen appliances,1st floor laundry,mud 
room,dry basement with tons of space,top 
of the line septic system,butcher block 
island in the kitchen,awesome back porch 
overlooking a pond and surrounded by 
woods - talk about serenity now and all 
on 5.85 acres!!This well thought out home 
is just waiting for you to make it your own!  
$172,900 (B1151999) • ZAMBITO 
REALTORS • (585) 798-9898

Sat., Jan. 12, 1-3 p.m.
20 Lindhurst Dr., Lockport

Lockport-City- Location, location, 
Location! Beautiful 4 bedroom home in 
much desired neighborhood. Perfect for 
raising a family on a quiet street. New 
driveway 2018. Fenced in yard w/pool, 
hot tub and deck added 2016. Patio off 
the house and shed compliment the 
backyard. These features are perfect 
for your outdoor and entertainment 
needs. Livingroom with new hardwood 
laminate flooring and fireplace, along 
with 1 bedroom and 1/2 bath on the 
ground level. 3 bedrooms and 1 full 
bathroom finish out the 2nd level. Both 
bathrooms renovated in 2018. Schedule 
an appointment to see how inviting and 
accommodating this house is to fulfill all 
your needs. $169,900 (B1155941) • 
ZAMBITO REALTORS • (585) 798-
9898

Sun., Jan. 13, 1-3 p.m.
25 Barkwood Ln., Ogden

Ogden-Gorgeous Contemporary Home 
has no shortage of common living and 
entertaining space. Beautifully updated 
eat-in kitchen overlooks expansive living 
room w/ gas fireplace and vaulted ceilings. 
Formal dining room. First-floor laundry. 
Rear family room leads out to tiered deck 
and pool. Fully finished basement boasts a 
wet bar and multiple rooms for additional 
living space. $250,000 (B1167007) • 
ZAMBITO REALTORS • (585) 798-
9898

Sat., Jan. 19, 1-3 p.m.
11841 Maple Ridge Rd., 

Medina

Medina- Wonderful historic farmhouse 
located on just over 5 acres of prime 
land outside of the village of Medina NY. 
This 3 bedroom 1.5 bath has good sized 
rooms, an open porch complete with 
Medina Sandstone, a barn with 2 pasture 
areas, a pond, fruit and nut trees and a 
2 car garage/workshop which is currently 
used as a man cave! New Furnace in 
2014. Come take a look! $119,900 
(B1159251) ZAMBITO REALTORS • 
(585) 798-9898

OPEN HOUSES

PENDING! 

NEW MEDICAL OFF.
READY TO GO. 1200-sq.-ft. 
MEDICAL OFFICE. $8/sq. ft., 
newly renovated and furnished.  
Located at 245 South Main Street, 
Albion, NY 14411. One floor no-
step entry, spacious waiting room, 
reception, private office, exam 
rooms, plenty of free parking. There 
are two 1200-sq.-ft. units that are 
connected and can be rented as two 
in one also. 585.615.0854

MEDINA: Spotless  1- & 
2-bedroom apts. Appliances, 
laundry, blinds & balcony. No pets 
or smoking. 585.735.3071.

1-, 2-, and 3-bedroom apartments 
in Albion area available. Newly 
remodeled, energy efficient. Please 
call 585.589.4270 for more 
information.

Most desirable apartments in 
Albion. Looking for mature couple 
for upstairs apartment. No pets. 
No smoking. $625. References 
required. 585.738.5594.

Lyndonville
1-bedroom. 9 S. Main St., 
Lyndonville. $480. Available Feb. 
1st. 585.721.6716.
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WOULD YOU LIKE TO RECEIVE THE



Yes! I would like to receive the LAKE COUNTRY PENNYSAVER!

        ❏ 6 MONTHS $26  ❏ 1 YEAR $52
Name _____________________________________________ 

Address ________________________________  Zip __________

Phone _____________________________________________
Please enclose payment with this form and mail to: 

Lake Country Pennysaver, P.O. Box 231, Albion, NY 14411 
or subscribe by phone at 585-589-5641 and pay with a major credit card.

?
If you live outside our circulation area, you can subscribe!

585-589-5641

Call this paper or visit us online!

Sell it here!
AdNetworkNY places 

your ad in this paper and 
others like it all around 

New York State. 

Great coveraGe!
Great value!
Reach from 790,000  

to more than  
3.2 million homes!

Selling land, camps,  
or waterfront?

FOR RENT in MEDINA. Small 
Studio in quiet house. All utilities 
included. No pets. 585.455.0170.

FOR RENT in MEDINA. 1-bedroom. 
Stove, fridge, heat, water included. 
No pets. 585.455.0170.

APARTMENT FOR RENT 5 miles 
from Albion. Country setting. 
Central air, propane heat. Single 
occupancy only. No pets, no 
smoking. Not Section 8 approved 
or handicap ready. Seeking quiet 
conscientious tenant. $475/month 
plus electric and gas. First, last 
month, security deposit & references 
required. 585.721.3119

Large 2-bedroom, downtown 
Medina, upstairs apartment, $575/
month. 585.329.9136.

NEW MEDICAL OFF.
READY TO GO. 1200-sq.-ft. 
MEDICAL OFFICE. $8/sq. ft., 
newly renovated and furnished.  
Located at 245 South Main Street, 
Albion, NY 14411. One floor no-
step entry, spacious waiting room, 
reception, private office, exam 
rooms, plenty of free parking. There 
are two 1200-sq.-ft. units that are 
connected and can be rented as two 
in one also. 585.615.0854

FOR RENT: 1-bedroom, Medina. 
No pets. 585.590.9133

MEDINA: Spotless  1- & 
2-bedroom apts. Appliances, 
laundry, blinds & balcony. No pets 
or smoking. 585.735.3071.

MIDDLEPORT, 10 EAST ST. Fully 
renovated 2 sty colonial! Modern 
kitchen with S/S appls, most 
new windows, steps to Historic 
Erie Canal, spacious LR w/patio 
dr to yard and 1 car garage! 
H349047 MBG | B1156530 | 
$110,000 | 3 BR/2 BA | David 
VanSchoonhoven ** c: 716-
622-7629

LOCKPORT, 6603 OLD 
NIAGARA RD. Great Colonial 
on large lot w/woods at rear! 
Large LR, huge DR/KIT w/snack 
bar and cherry cabs, FR w/door 
to covered deck and partially 
fenced yard! H339170 MBG | 
B114995 | $195,000 | 3 BR/1.5 
BA | Kathleen M Crissy ** c: 
716-807-8287

NEWFANE, 3699 LOCKPORT 
OLCOTT RD. Three bdrm, 2 
full baths Colonial features a 4 
season rm w/gas frpl, updated 
light fixtures in bath, new 
furnace, roof, Nest Thermostat 
and more! H331550 MBG | 
B1141890 | $198,000 | 3 BR/2 
BA | Tammy Lee Kavney Rose 
* 716-392-3520

LOCKPORT, 438 PINE ST. This 
3 bdrm, 2 bath Colonial features 
open floor plan, LR, DR, kitchen, 
1st flr laundry, hdwd flrs, FR 
addition, C/A, 3 car det. garage, 
1 yr. home warranty for new 
buyer H315307 | B1135176 
| $140,000 | 4 BR/2 BA | 
Michele M Tracy * c: 716-
984-2906

LOCKPORT, 166 PINE ST.  
Spacious 4 unit! Roof is 2.5 
years old, 4 gas furnaces in ‘13, 
4 gas HWTs in ‘13 and new circuit 
breakers to be installed in Dec 
‘18. All units are currently rented. 
Some remodeling completed. 
H355657 | B1162051 | $144,900 | 
4 UNIT | David VanSchoonhoven 
| c: 716-622-7629

GASPORT, 8447 BUNKERHILL 
RD. Home can live like a ranch 
on 9 acres w/amazing MSTR 
and 1st flr laundry. Plus 24x36 
det garage/workshop, barn w/
stalls and water and pasture 
++!  H360597 MBG | B1165697 
| $189,000 | 5 BR/2.5 BA | 
Kathleen M Crissy ** c: 716-
807-8287

716-434-8458

NIAGARA COUNTY

5665 S. Transit Rd., Lockport, New York 14094

$94,000!  
MURRAY; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; Adorable with 
hardwood floors! Updated bath, carpeting, 
paint, pex plumbing, newer furnace, & new roof 
coming! Attached garage! ML# R1164203

$49,900! 
MEDINA; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1.5, Bring all 
offers on this solid 3 bedroom home! 
ML# R1156572

$334,900! 
Commercial Building, w/Inventory, additional 
outbuilding, and 1 acre of land.  Currently being 
used as an automotive sales & service shop.  Call 
for more details! ML# R1163232

$29,900! ALBION! 
4.97 acres of partially wooded! 200 AMP 
Electric Service and Public Water! Build 
your dream home here! Deborah Boyer ML# 
R1142734

$79,900!  RANCH!  
ALBION; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; 
Practically maintenance free!  
David Snell ML# R1153898

$146,900! LYNDONVILLE! 
Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1.5; Garage: 2 car attacjed; 
Great home in a fine residential & rather 
private neighborhood! ML# R1165717

$79,900! DOUBLEWIDE! 
BARRE:  Bdrms: 2; Baths: 2; Acres: 1.8; 
Very well maintained! 1.5 car detached 
garage.  David Snell ML# R1151058

SELLER NEEDED ASAP!  
Qualified BUYER looking to 
buy a home in the Holley 
School District ASAP! 
Please call ILENE if you 
have a home you would 
like to sell! 585-590-4850

CALL DEBORAH! CALL DAVID!

CALL MARLENE!

Est. 1957

585-589-5700

MEMBER ROCHESTER
& BUFFALO MLS

REALTORS & APPRAISERS
107 N. Main Street • ALBION
snellrealtors@yahoo.com
www.snellrealtors.com 

 Facebook.com/SnellRealtors
DAVID SNELL  
Owner/ Broker

590-0280

CINDY BURNSIDE
General Manager

738-9329

MARY S. WEBSTER
Salesperson

315-4864

BRENDA BENjOVSkY
Salesperson

317-1108

ANN AYRAULT
Salesperson

727-9558

DEBORAh BOYER
Salesperson

507-6607

MARLENE SEIELSTAD
Assoc. Broker

721-3205

ILENE BENfER
Salesperson

590-4850

kAREN CONN
Assoc. Broker

590-0801

NEEDED ASAP CALL KAREN!



Lake Country Pennysaver       January 13, 2019        Page 19

Grocery Auction 9 a.m. 
Hay • Straw 

Firewood Auction 
10 a.m.

SAT., JAN. 19
 12590 Ridge Road
Albion, NY 14411

Consignments accepted 
8 a.m. to 10 a.m. Jan. 19.
TERMS: Cash or good check. 

No buyer premium.
Refreshments available.  

Tool vendor on site.

Professionally conducted by:

585-322-6331

GARAGE ALES

GARAGE ALES
& AUCTIONS

WANTED
Farm land to rent 
or buy. Highest 

prices paid.

Call
585-764-7973

585-589-5641

Call this paper or visit online!

Advertise in our regional ad zones.
Reach from 790,000 to more than 3.2 million homes!

Get more bidders to 
your next auction!

AdNetworkNY places your ad in this paper 
and others like it all around New York State. 
Great coveraGe! – Great value!

Organize & Declutter 
Room-by-Room

Clutter can be a major source of stress that affects how 
individuals feel about their spaces. Psychology Today indicates 
messy homes and work spaces can contribute to feelings 
of helplessness, anxiety and overwhelming stress. Clutter 
bombards the mind with excessive stimuli, makes it more 
difficult to relax and can constantly signal to the brain that work 
is never done.

Tackling messes no matter where they are lurking is not a 
one-time project. Much like losing weight and getting healthy, 
clearing a home of clutter requires dedication and lifestyle 
changes. With these organizational tips and tricks, anyone can 
work through their home room-by-room and conquer clutter.
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